

Selfridges Selection Luxury confectionery gift box

Includes: House of Dorchester chocolate truffle selection box of 12, La Molina Tocco milk chocolate gianduja with whole hazelnuts 100g, Ask Mummy & Daddy Vegan Fizzy Teddy Bears 250g, La Molina Tocco pistachio chocolate and whole salted pistachios 100g

The House of Dorchester chocolate and truffles selection

Ingredients

Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, glucose syrup, cream (from MILK), Marc de Champagne (2.5%), sweetened condensed skimmed MILK, icing sugar, whey concentrate (from MILK), cocoa powder alkalisied, palm kernel oil, palm oil, emulsifiers (SOYA lecithin, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), natural flavourings, sea salt (0.1%), milk proteins, colours (beetroot red, titanium dioxide), freeze dried strawberry powder.

Allergen Information - Contains

See allergen information in bold

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains Alcohol

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 20.5% min Cocoa Solids 33.5% min

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 23.6 g

Energy - kJ 2103 per 100g

Energy - kcal 504 per 100g

Fat (g) 30.1 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.3 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 52.5 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 44 per 100g

Fibre (g) 1 per 100g

Protein (g) 5.1 per 100g

Salt (g) 0.42 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

La Molina Tocco milk chocolate gianduja with whole hazelnuts 100g

Ingredients

PGI Piedmont hazelnuts 40% (whole hazelnuts 20%), sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, whole milk powder; Emulsifier: soya lecithin GMO free, natural flavour: vanilla. Contains: hazelnuts, milk and soya. Manufactured in a facility that processes also tree nuts, peanuts, sesame, cereals with gluten, eggs and coconut.

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Product Claims

Suitable For

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 1965 per 100g / 1965 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 468 per 100g / 468 Per Portion

Fat (g) 47 per 100g / 47.0 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14 per 100g / 14.0 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 34 per 100g / 34.0 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 30 per 100g / 30.0 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.3 per 100g / 1.3 Per Portion

Protein (g) 9.2 per 100g / 9.2 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.12 per 100g / 0.12 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

Italy

Ask Mummy & Daddy vegan fizzy teddy bears 250g

Ingredients

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Invert Syrup, Sorbitol, Pectin, Apple Juice Concentrate, Acid (Citric Acid Anhydrous), Natural Flavours (Apple, Strawberry, Orange, Pineapple, Blackberry, Lemon), Caramelised Sugar, Colouring (Spirulina Extract, Concentrate of Black Carrot, Paprika Extract, Turmeric), Acid Regulator (Trisodium Citrate).

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

May contain Allergens

Packed in a facility that handles Wheat, Soya, Milk, Tree Nuts and Peanuts

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 220 g

Energy - kJ 1338 per 100g / 2944 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 320 per 100g / 704 Per Portion

Fat (g) 0 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 82 per 100g / 180.4 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 41 per 100g / 90.2 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0.2 per 100g / 0.4 Per Portion

Protein (g) 0 per 100g

Salt (g) 0 per 100g

Storage Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

La Molina Tocco pistachio chocolate and whole salted pistachios 100g

Ingredients

Pistachios 33% (whole pistachios 17%), sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, almonds 8%, skimmed milk powder, salt 0,4%; Emulsifier: soy GMO free; natural flavour: vanilla. Manufactured in a facility that processes also tree nuts, peanuts, sesame, cereals with gluten and eggs.

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 2422 per 100g / 2422 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 582 per 100g / 582 Per Portion

Fat (g) 41 per 100g / 41.0 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 15 per 100g / 15.0 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 38 per 100g / 38.0 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 33 per 100g / 33.0 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 5 per 100g / 5.0 Per Portion

Protein (g) 13 per 100g / 13.0 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.34 per 100g / 0.34 Per Portion

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

Italy

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.